ID Task  Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete 01% Qtr3, 201% Qtr4, zo1j atr1, 202(1 atr2, zozﬁ atrs, 202# Qatr4, 202? (M%M%WMn 1, zozj atr2, 2021 Qtr3, 2
Mode Jun|Jul AugSepOctNovDec Jan FebMarAprMaylun! Jul AugSepOctNovDed Jan FebMarAprMaylun Jul AugSepOctNovDedJan FebMarAprMayJun Jul AugSepOctNovDedJan FebMarAprMayJun Jul Augs
1 - National Oceanography Centre (NOC) Roof Project 790 days Mon 29/06/20 Fri 07/07/23 0% I 1
2 - Design (Technical Authority led) 65 days Mon 29/06/20 Fri 25/09/20 0% | —
3 - WS4 - Detail Design and Tender 65 days Mon 29/06/20 Fri 25/09/20 0% 1
4 - Pre-Construction Stage Agreement (PCSA) 65 days Mon 29/06/20 Fri 25/09/20 0% [ ——
5 - Mobilisation of Contractor's design team 2 wks Mon 29/06/20 Fri 10/07/20 0% -
6 - NOC submit F10 to HSE 1day Mon 29/06/20 Mon 29/06/20 5SS 0% P
7 - Detailed design 8 wks Mon 29/06/20 Fri21/08/20 5SS 0% > -
8 - Contractor final pricing (incl. sub-contractor quc6 wks Mon 29/06/20 Fri07/08/20 7SS 0% P
9 = Descision gateway: continue with PCSA Contrac 0 days Fri 21/08/20  Fri21/08/20 7,8 0% 21/08
10 - Negotiations and construction contract award 3 wks Mon 10/08/20 Fri 28/08/20 8 0% h
1 = Share contract sum and design package with NC4 wks Mon 31/08/20 Fri 25/09/20 10 0% l -
12 = Project Board approve construction contract 0 days Fri25/09/20  Fri 25/09/20 11 0% %25/09
13 =, Main contract award 0 days Fri 25/09/20  Fri25/09/20 12 0% ¢ 25/09
14 =, Construction 725 days Mon 28/09/20 Fri 07/07/23 0% I 1
15 =, WS5 - Main Construction 445 days Mon 28/09/20 Fri 10/06/22 0% I
16 =, Mobilisation and Procurement (5 weeks duration ¢5 wks Mon 28/09/20 Fri30/10/20 13 0% - l
17 =, Construction period (84 weeks duration assumed) 84 wks Mon 02/11/20 Fri 10/06/22 16 0%
18 - WS6 - Completion and Handover 20 days Mon 13/06/22 Fri 08/07/22 0%
19 = Construction completion and handover 4 wks Mon 13/06/22 Fri08/07/22 17 0% H
20 - WS7 - Defects 260 days Mon 11/07/22 Fri 07/07/23 0% T 1
21 - Defects period 260days  Mon 11/07/22 Fri07/07/23 19 0% T
22 - WSS - Financial completion and handover 230 days Mon 11/07/22 Fri 26/05/23 0% I
23 - Financial completion and handover 230 days Mon 11/07/22 Fri26/05/23 19 0% -
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